Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tegan Wollaston - (812668) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.37
2:32.14
2:32.61
2:32.71
2:34.20
2:34.35
2:35.00
2:35.16
2:37.16
2:37.16
2:37.57
2:38.21
2:39.01
2:39.50
2:40.34
2:41.11
2:42.39
2:42.75
2:44.13
2:44.20
2:46.46
2:48.47
2:54.92
2:59.12
3:14.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494
477
473
472
458
457
451
450
433
433
430
424
418
414
408
402
392
390
380
380
364
351
314
292
228

Round

m =m I m I m I mMm m I m I I

m m I I

T

Date

28/01/18
26/01/16
13/03/16
29/01/117
17/03/18
19/11/16
2411117
15/03/15
10/02/13
21/04/13
30/11/14
2711115
09/03/14
25/10/14
17/03/13
12/05/13
19/01/13
25/11/112
24/01/14
13/05/12
18/03/12
29/04/12
29/01/12
22/01/12
30/01/11

Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Cheshunt Club Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs
London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Mid Beds Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Cheshunt Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Cheshunt Club Championships

Venue

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borough of Harrow
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Barking
Hitchin
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Basildon
Borehamwood
Braintree
Biggleswade
Watford
Cheshunt
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Bletchley
Cheshunt
Biggleswade

Cheshunt

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3

4
Cheshunt 2

3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.20
2:30.37
2:35.00
2:32.71
2:34.35
2:32.61
2:32.14
2:38.21
2:35.16
2:37.57
2:39.50
2:39.01
2:44.13
2:41.11
2:37.16
2:40.34
2:37.16
2:42.39
2:42.75
2:44.20
2:48.47
2:46.46
2:54.92
2:59.12

3:14.56

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

458
494
451
472
457
473
477
424
450
430
414
418
380
402
433
408
433
392
390
380
351
364
314
292
228

Round

F

ul I =m I I

I I

I =m I

Date

17/03/18
28/01/18
2411117
29/01/117
19/11/16
13/03/16
26/01/16
2711115
15/03/15
30/11/14
25/10/14
09/03/14
24/01/14
12/05/13
21/04/13
17/03/13
10/02/13
19/01/13
25/11/12
13/05/12
29/04/12
18/03/12
29/01/12
22/01/112
30/01/11

Meet

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt Club Championships

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016

Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hitchin Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt Club Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet

Cheshunt Club Championships

Venue

Borough of Harrow
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Hitchin
Basildon
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Braintree
Barking
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Biggleswade

Cheshunt

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2

4
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 3

3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 2
Cheshunt 4
Cheshunt 3
Cheshunt 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



