Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tegan Wollaston - (812668) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Level 2

2

3 2

3

3

4 2

4

3 3

4

2 3

2

3

3 3

4

2

2 2

4

3

4

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Venue

Biggleswade

Cheshunt

Swims in Time Order

Time

WA Pts

Round

Date

2:30.37	494	Н	28/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt
2:32.14	477	F	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt
2:32.61	473	F	13/03/16	Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Cheshunt
2:32.71	472	F	29/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Cheshunt
2:34.20	458	F	17/03/18	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018	Borough of Harrow	Cheshunt
2:34.35	457	Н	19/11/16	4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt
2:35.00	451	Н	24/11/17	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt
2:35.16	450	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt
2:37.16	433	Н	10/02/13	Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt
2:37.16	433	F	21/04/13	London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet	Barking	Cheshunt
2:37.57	430	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Cheshunt
2:38.21	424	Н	27/11/15	Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt	
2:39.01	418	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt
2:39.50	414	Н	25/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon	
2:40.34	408	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt
2:41.11	402	Н	12/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Cheshunt
2:42.39	392	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Cheshunt
2:42.75	390	F	25/11/12	Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint	Watford	Cheshunt
2:44.13	380	Н	24/01/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt
2:44.20	380	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Cheshunt
2:46.46	364	F	18/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt
2:48.47	351	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Cheshunt
2:54.92	314	Н	29/01/12	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt

Biggleswade Open Meet

Cheshunt Club Championships

Meet

2:59.12

3:14.56

292

228

F

Н

22/01/12

30/01/11

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.20	458	F	17/03/18	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier Meet 2018	Borough of Harrow	Cheshunt	3
2:30.37	494	Н	28/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:35.00	451	Н	24/11/17	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:32.71	472	F	29/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:34.35	457	Н	19/11/16	4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
2:32.61	473	F	13/03/16	Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	3
2:32.14	477	F	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:38.21	424	Н	27/11/15	Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships	Cheshunt		4
2:35.16	450	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:37.57	430	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Cheshunt	3
2:39.50	414	Н	25/10/14	Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet	Basildon		3
2:39.01	418	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:44.13	380	Н	24/01/14	Cheshunt 200m & 50m Dash	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:41.11	402	Н	12/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Cheshunt	3
2:37.16	433	F	21/04/13	London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet	Barking	Cheshunt	3
2:40.34	408	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:37.16	433	Н	10/02/13	Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:42.39	392	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Cheshunt	3
2:42.75	390	F	25/11/12	Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint	Watford	Cheshunt	3
2:44.20	380	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Cheshunt	2
2:48.47	351	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Cheshunt	2
2:46.46	364	F	18/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Cheshunt	2
2:54.92	314	Н	29/01/12	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4
2:59.12	292	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Cheshunt	3
3:14.56	228	н	30/01/11	Cheshunt Club Championships	Cheshunt	Cheshunt	4